
Daily Lesson Plan(2020- 2021)

One Wed 1-Apr SSt Pg# 19 Learn. Fill in the blanks, write “True” or “False”.

One Thu 2-Apr SSt Work (let’s find out and let’s do it 1)

One Fri 3-Apr SSt Working (Let’s do it 2)

One Sat 4-Apr SSt

Chapter# 06: My neighbourhood. Reading Pg# 21. Learn Q. 

No. 1.

One Mon 6-Apr SSt

Reading Pg# 22 (Masjid to Shops) Learn Q. No. 2

One Tue 7-Apr SSt

Reading Pg#22 Park to Hospital till Pg# 22. Learn Q. No. 3

One Wed 8-Apr SSt

Reading Pg# 23 (Therefore to knowledge corner). Learn Think.

One Thu 9-Apr SSt

Watch video (My family and Home).

One Fri 10-Apr SSt

Learn Pg#23 Fill in the blanks. 

One Sat 11-Apr SSt

Learn Pg# 23 Write "True" or "False" and Let's Find out.

One Mon 13-Apr SSt

Working Let's do it.

One Tue 14-Apr SSt

Watch video (My neighbourhood).

One Wed 15-Apr SSt

Revise Ch# 01 Q. No. 1 and 2 and Fill in the blanks

One Thu 16-Apr SSt

Revise Pg# 3, 4(Write "True" or "False". Let's find out and Let's 

do it). Think

One Fri 17-Apr SSt

Revise Ch# 02 Pg# 7 Q. No. 1 and 2.
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One Sat 18-Apr SSt

Revise Q. No. 3, Fill in the blanks.

One Mon 20-Apr SSt

Revise Write "True" or "False", Let's Find out, Let's do it. 

Think 

One Tue 21-Apr SSt

Revise Ch#03. Q.No. 1,2

One Wed 22-Apr SSt

Revise Q. No. 3, Fill in the blanks.

One Thu 23-Apr SSt

Revise Think and write True or False.

One Fri 24-Apr SSt

Let’s Find out, Let’s do it. (Learn)

One Sat 25-Apr SSt

Revise Ch#04 Q. No. 1, 2, 3

One Mon 27-Apr SSt

Revise Think and write True or False. And Fill in the blanks

One Tue 28-Apr SSt

Pg# 15, 16 Let's Find out, Let's do it

One Wed 29-Apr SSt

Revise Ch#05 Q. No. 1, 2, 3

One Thu 30-Apr SSt

Revise Pg19 - 20. fill in the blanks write True or False, Let's 

Find out, Let's do it.


